Del Val Golf Club

2025 Golf Schedule
Event Day Date Venue Greens Fee Tee Time
1 Saturday 15-Mar "EARLY BIRD SPECIAL" TOURNAMENT
Yellow / Blue Twisted Dunes Golf Club $75.00 10:00 AM
2101 Ocean Heights Ave., Egg Harbor Township, NJ
2 Saturday 29-Mar RIVERWINDS GOLF CLUB $70.00 1:00 PM
Orange / Tan GCR 270 Eagle Point Rd
West Deptford, NJ 08086
APRIL
3 Saturday 5-Apr ARROWHEAD GOLF CLUB $51.00 10:00 AM
Blue/Tan GCR 1539 Weavertown Rd.
Douglassville, PA 19518
4 Saturday 12-Apr CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH PLAY PAIRINGS PART] $54.00 10:00 AM
GCR Mountain View Golf Club
White/Tan MAIJOR 850 Bear Tavern, Ewing, NJ 08628
5 Tuesday 22-Apr TIGER TOUR $105 / Sr. $78 | 10:00:00 AM
No Uniforms TIGER TOUR THE GOLF COURSE AT GLEN MILLS
6 |Friday & Saturday THE BATTLE AT WILLIAMSBURG DV vs South Carolina
4/25-4/27 Royal New Kent & Golden Horseshoe GC $599.00 11:45 AM
Yellow / Blue GCR Williamsburg, VA Golf Only $351
MAY
1-May  [LUB CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH PLAY TOURNAMENT BEGINS
7 Saturday 3-May DEERFIELD COUNTRY CLUB $79.00 12 NOON
Yellow / Blue 99 Golf View Drive
Wilmington, DE
8 Tuesday 13-May TIGER TOUR $110.00 10:30:00 AM
BULLE ROCK GOLF CLUB
TIGER TOUR 320 Blenheim Lane
Havre De Grace, MD
9 Saturday 17-May PATRIOTS GLEN GOLF CLUB $50.00 9:45:00 AM
300 Partriots Way
Blue / Tan GCR Elkton, MD 21921
10 Saturday 24-May MOCCASSIN RUN GOLF CLUB $87.00 10:00:00 AM
402 Schoff Rd
Orange / Dk. Blue GCR Atglen, PA 19310
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Del Val Golf Club

2025 Golf Schedule
Event Day Date Venue Greens Fee Tee Time
JUNE
11 Saturday 7-Jun ANNUAL MEMORIAL CUP TOURNAMENT $69.00 10:00:00 AM
White/Tan White Clay Creek Golf Club
GCR MAJOR 879 Delaware Park Blvd.
Wilmington, DE 19804
12 Tuesday 17-Jun TIGER TOUR - TWILIGHT $78.00 3:00:00 AM
TIGER TOUR
13 Saturday 21-Jun INTER-CLUB MATCH $80.00 10:00:00 AM
DEL VAL VS BALTIMORE BLACKHORSE GC
Blue /Tan Chesaspeake Bay Golf Club
Rising Sun, MD
14 Saturday 28-Jun THE SUMMER SOLTISE - TWILIGHT $78.00 3:00:00 PM
Orange / Blue GCR THE GOLF COURSE AT GLEN MILLS Play Longest Sun
Glen Mills, PA Only 20 players
JULY
15 Saturday 13-Jul ANNUAL MYSTERY TOURNAMENT TBD TBD
Yellow / Blue GCR Mystery Golf Course
MAIJOR Secrecy, PA
16 Saturday 19-Jul INTER-CLUB MATCH $95.00 8:00:00 AM
DEL VAL VS PHILLY STROKERS
Orange/Tan Town & Country Golf Club
Woodstown, NJ
17 Tuesday 23-Jul TIGER TOUR TBD TBD
NO UNIFORM TIGER TOUR TBD
18 Saturday 26-Jul INTER-CLUB MATCH TBD TBD
Del Val vs DC Pro Duffers
Blue /Tan LOCATION TBD
AUGUST
19 Friday 1-Aug MARYLAND BIRDIES INVITATIONAL $65.00 11:00 AM
White /Tan Bulle Rock Golf Club 2 Person Best Ball
Havre De Grace, MD
20 Saturday 2-Aug MARYLAND BIRDIES INVITATIONAL $65.00 11:00 AM
Yellow / Blue Patriots Glen GC Scramble
Elkton, MD
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21 Saturday 16-Aug ANNUAL CRAB FEAST TOURNAMENT $160.00 8:00 AM
GCR Cheseapeake Bay Golf Club Shotgun
Yellow/Tan MAJOR
Rising Sun, MD
22 Saturday 30-Aug ODESSA NATIONAL GOLF CLUB $60.00 12 NOON
Orange/Tan 1131 Fieldsboro Rd
Townsend, DE 19734
SEPTEMBER
23 Saturday 13-Sep PRESIDENT'S CUP TOURNAMENT 9:45 AM $85
GCR Lederach Golf Club
Blue/Tan MAJOR Harleysville, PA
24 |Weds 17-Sun 21 | Sept 18-21 | PRO DUFFERS USA NATIONAL GOLF TOURNAMENT | Deposit $250 DUE APRIL1
Renaissance Hotel / Robert Trent Jones Trail Deposit $350 DUEJULY 1
ALL UNIFORMS GCR Montgomery, AL Make Your Hotel Reservation
25 Saturday 27-Sep TBD TBD TBD
OCTOBER
TEAM ELDER VS TEAM SIFFORD Ryder Cup Format
LOCATION TBD
27 Saturday 11-Oct INTER-CLUB MATCH TBD TBD
Orange/Blue DEL VS SCARABIS GOLF CLUB, MD
LOCATION TBD
28 Saturday 26-Oct TBD TBD TBD
NO UNIFORMS GCR
NOVEMBER
29 Saturday 1-Nov TURKEY SHOOT TOURNAMENT $54.00 10:00:00 AM
GCR Mountain View Golf Club
NO UNIFORMS MAIJOR 850 Bear Tavern, Ewing, NJ 08628
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